
$2.00

$2.00

$20.00

$5.00

$20.00

$5.00

$25.00

Effective: December 20, 2018 $1.00

$10.00

N/C

$0.10

Up to $300.00

$15.00

$15.00

$20.00

$25.00

5x10 $30.00

3 x 5 $15.00

5 x 5 $20.00

5 x 10 $30.00

www.dawsonco-opcu.com

Your savings federally insured to at least $250,000 and backed by 

the full faith and credit of the United States Government. 

National Credit Union Administration a U.S. Government Agency

savings to any otheraccount, telephone transfers from 
savings to any other account, preauthorized payments 

from savings, transfers from savings to any other 
account using Online Banking.Regulation D allows 
unlimited transfers or withdrawals from a saving 

account when made by mail, messenger, ATM, or in 
person, or when such withdrawals are made by

telephone provided a check is mailed to the member.  
Transfers to repay loans at the credit union and to pay 

safe deposit box rent are also unlimited.

The categories of transactions for which an overdraft fee may be 
imposed are t hose by any of the following means: share draft, in-person 

withdrawal, ATM withdrawal or other electronic means

Credit Union Teller Check

Outgoing Wire Transfer

Foreign Check Collection Fee

Photocopy

Collection fee for returned item

Incoming/Outgoing fax (per page)

Notary (members)

Inactive/Return Mail Fee (Quarterly)

Levy or Garnishment

SAFE DEPOSIT BOXES:

Drilling/New Keys       

New keys (Key replacement)

Dawson location: 320-769-2908

3x5

5x5

3x10

Renville location: 320-329-3152

Incoming Wire Transfer

MISC FEES

Money Order

 TRANSACTION LIMITATIONS FOR 
ALL SAVINGS ACCOUNTS:

Regulation D requires that during any calendar month 
you may not make more than six withdrawals or 

transfers from your savings account to 
another account of  yours or to a third party by means 
of preauthorized or automatic transfer or telephone 

order or instruction.  Transactions governed by 
Regulation D include,  but are not limited to: automatic 

transfers from savings to checking for 
overdraftprotection, automatic transfers from

$2.00

$10.00

$15.00

$20.00

$20.00

$10.00

$10.00

$3.00

$1.00

CARDS
VISA ATM or Debit Card N/C

  card replacement $15.00

$0.55
$50.00
N/C

EasyPIN-Choose your own PIN    
Rush debit card

  10 ATM transactions per month  
over   over 10 ATM transactions per month $0.50 ea

PREPAID CARDS

     VISA GIFT Card $2.50

Fee depends on style

SHAREDRAFT (Checking)

Draft (check) Printing

Copy of draft (check)

Stop Payment (all items)

Overdraft Clearing fee

NSF Returned Draft fee

ACH Return

Reconcile statement

Draft (images or CD) per month 

Statement & History Copy(per statement) 

Special Statement cutoff

FEE SCHEDULE

Dawson Co-op Credit Union reserves the right
to amend this Fee Schedule from time to time.


	Blank Page



