

FEE SCHEDULE

Effective: December 20, 2018

TRANSACTION LIMITATIONS FOR ALL SAVINGS ACCOUNTS:

Regulation D requires that during any calendar month you may not make more than six withdrawals or transfers from your savings account to another account of yours or to a third party by means of preauthorized or automatic transfer or telephone order or instruction. Transactions governed by Regulation D include, but are not limited to: automatic transfers from savings to checking for overdraftprotection, automatic transfers from

savings to any otheraccount, telephone transfers from savings to any other account, preauthorized payments from savings, transfers from savings to any other account using Online Banking.Regulation D allows unlimited transfers or withdrawals from a saving account when made by mail, messenger, ATM, or in person, or when such withdrawals are made by telephone provided a check is mailed to the member. Transfers to repay loans at the credit union and to pay safe deposit box rent are also unlimited.

PΙ

The categories of transactions for which an overdraft fee may be imposed are t hose by any of the following means: share draft, in-person withdrawal, ATM withdrawal or other electronic means

Dawson Co-op Credit Union reserves the right to amend this Fee Schedule from time to time.

www.dawsonco-opcu.com

SHAREDRAFT (Checking)	MISC FEES
-----------------------	-----------

Draft (check) Printing	Fee depends on style	Money Order	\$2.00
Copy of draft (check)	\$2.00	Credit Union Teller Check	\$2.00
Stop Payment (all items)	\$10.00	Outgoing Wire Transfer	\$20.00
Overdraft Clearing fee	\$15.00	Incoming Wire Transfer	\$5.00
NSF Returned Draft fee	\$20.00	Foreign Check Collection Fee	\$20.00
ACH Return	\$20.00	Collection fee for returned item	\$5.00
Reconcile statement	\$10.00	Levy or Garnishment	\$25.00
Draft (images or CD) per month	\$10.00	Incoming/Outgoing fax (per page)	\$1.00
Statement & History Copy(per statement)	\$3.00	Inactive/Return Mail Fee (Quarter	\$10.00
Special Statement cutoff	\$1.00	Notary (members)	N/C
		Photocopy	\$0.10

SAFE DEPOSIT BOXES:

CARDS		Drilling/New Keys	Up to	\$300.00
/ISA ATM or Debit Card	N/C	New keys (Key replacement)		\$15.00
card replacement	\$15.00			
EasyPIN-Choose your own PIN	\$0.55	Dawson location: 320-769-2908		
Rush debit card	\$50.00	3x5		\$15.00
10 ATM transactions per month	N/C	5x5		\$20.00
over 10 ATM transactions per month	\$0.50 ea	3x10		\$25.00
		5x10		\$30.00
		Renville location: 320-329-3152		
		3 x 5		\$15.00
PREPAID CARDS		5 x 5		\$20.00
		5 x 10		\$30.00
VISA GIFT Card	\$2.50			



Your savings federally insured to at least \$250,000 and backed by the full faith and credit of the United States Government. National Credit Union Administration a U.S. Government Agency

